
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 53 9 Jubé Marcus Vinicius12 35 5 Juantorena Portuondo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 76 Total Team
18 30 9 Jubé Marcus Vinicius
6 9 8 Saaltkamp Lucas
6 12 15 Almeida Silmar
7 48 Total Team
4 13 9 Jubé Marcus Vinicius
1 3 7 Alves Thiago
1 7 15 Almeida Silmar
6 73 Total Team
3 15 7 Alves Thiago
2 18 3 Coelho Luiz
1 10 9 Jubé Marcus Vinicius

21 Total Team
75 197 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 71 Total Team
10 20 5 Juantorena Portuondo
6 10 16 Simon Aties Roberlandy
6 8 12 Iznaga Ortiz Pedro
7 44 Total Team
2 5 11 Sanchez Bozhuleva Michael
1 3 12 Iznaga Ortiz Pedro
1 11 16 Simon Aties Roberlandy
5 64 Total Team
2 13 5 Juantorena Portuondo
2 6 11 Sanchez Bozhuleva Michael
1 9 16 Simon Aties Roberlandy

17 Total Team
62 179 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Barbosa Douglas
2 Granato Rodolpho
3 Coelho Luiz
4 Machado Thiago
6 Brendle TiagoL
7 Alves Thiago
8 Saaltkamp Lucas
9 Jubé Marcus Vinicius

11 Rezende Bruno
14 Sens Thiago
15 Almeida Silmar

L L L

2

6

10
6

23

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Lerbach, Antonio Mar
Leonaldo, Roberley

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Camejo Durruthy Oriol
3 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
4 Sanchez Salgado Jorge LuisL
5 Juantorena Portuondo Osmany
6 Ruiz Rodriguez Pedro
8 Delgado Gonzalez Raydel
9 Lopez Fernandez Pedro

10 De la Torre Morell David
11 Sanchez Bozhuleva Michael
12 Iznaga Ortiz Pedro
16 Simon Aties Roberlandy
17 Jurquin Despaigne Rolando

L L L

2
3

12

2
4
7
8
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Lawrence Garcia Ramo
Espinosa Yanez Manue

Referees: Akihiko Tano (JPN) & Abdul K Alsobah (BRN)

CUB
BRA 3

0 21
25

18
25

23
25

62
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:24 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

32 4,20013/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Port Turst Rajiv Gandhi AC Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 18:46  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Semifinals 1-4


